LD7000080847

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

AUG 15 2011

EXAMINER



500210832955

08/12/11--01016--001 **25.00

11 AUG 12 PM 3: 18
STUMETING OF STATE
THILLY IN A STREET, FLORIDA

SPECTOR GADON & ROSEN, P.C.

NEW JERSEY OFFICE: 1000 LENOLA ROAD P.O. BOX 1001 MOORESTOWN, NJ 08057 [856] 778-8100 FAX: [856] 722-5344

NEW YORK OFFICE: ONE PENN PLAZA 36TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10119 [212] 786-7394

E-MAIL jehrlich@lawsgr.com ATTORNEYS AT LAW
SEVEN PENN CENTER
1635 MARKET STREET
SEVENTH FLOOR
PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103
[215] 241-8888
FAX: [215] 241-8844
WWW.LAWSGR.COM

FLORIDA OFFICE: 360 CENTRAL AVENUE SUITE 1550 ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33701 [727] 896-4600 FAX: [727] 896-4604

Jill Ehrlich, Paralegal

DIRECT DIAL NUMBER [215] 241-8833 DIRECT DIAL FAXNUMBER [215] 531-9126

August 8, 2011

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: The Snyder Dental Group, LLC

Gentlemen/Ladies:

Enclosed herewith for filing please find the following documents in connection with above-referenced Florida limited liability company

1. Articles of Dissolution

Also enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the required filing fee.

Kindly return proof of filing to the undersigned. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Paralegal

Jara

Encs.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: The Snyder Dental Group, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Jill Ehrlich, Paralegal (Name of Person)		
Spector Gadon & Rosen, P.C.		
(Firm/Company)		
1635 Market Street, 7th Floor		
Philadelphia, PA 19103		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Jill Ehrlich at (215) 241-8833		
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is The Snyder Dental Group, LLC		
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on August 7, 20 L07000080847	and assigned document number	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 8/08/2011	······································	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter Section VII - 7.1.3 of the Operating Agreement- Up).	
assets of the company, the company shal	ll be dissolved.	
	PAR A	
	AP (1) Cations	
5. CHECK ONE:		
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liab		
Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obli		
All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.		
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the company in an	y court.	
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.		
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:		
Signature	Printed Name	
_ / June / Dayen	Bryen & Bryen , LLP	
	Costa Investors, Inc.	
Illy	Thomas Snyder	